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OFFICE BEARERS 

 

  
 

MEMBERS 

 
      

Std. Parent 

representative 

Email-id Teacher 

representative 

Email-id Contact No. 

I Alka shrivastava alkas@gmail.com Poorti keshwani rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

II Anupama singh anupamas@gmail.com Sunita sikarwar rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

III Manju rajawat manjur@gmail.com Yashraj Kushwah rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

IV Manisha joshi jmanisha@gmail.com Ravindra Gaur rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

V Rajeev singh rajeevsingh@gmail.com Lokendra parihar rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

VI Poonam kushwah poonamk@gmail.com Himanshi sengar rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

VII Yashoda Tomar yashodat@gmail.com Gitika thite rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

VIIII Shanti Dev Sisodia sds@gmail.com Naman rastogi rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

IX Jyoti soni jyotis@gmail.com Satveer pundir rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

X Satveer Bhadouriya satveerb@gmail.com Vikas kumar rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

XI Anoop Kushwah anoopk@gmail.com Arun katare rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

XII Satendra Chauhan chauhans@gmail.com Mamta sengar rishikulvidyaniketan@gmail.com 0751-4929672 

 
       

CHAIRPERSON DR. PRADEEP 
SINGH TOMAR 

PRINCIPAL pradeeptomar0402@gmail.com 

SECRETARY PRABHATI GUPTA Sr. Teacher Prabhatigupta771@gmail.com 

Jt. SECRETARY MANORMA SHARMA Parent smanorma297@gmail.com 
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